
2020 Contact Directory  

 

Club/Association Role Name Number Email 

AFL Gippsland Operations Manager Nicholas Fogarty 0403 686 249 nicholas.fogarty@afl.com.au 

AFL Gippsland Administrator Brandon Milburn 0439 187 144 Brandon.milburn@afl.com.au 

Advisory  Grant Walker 0439386213 grant@williamsandburns.com 

Bunyip President Shara McAuley 0400 296 817 sharamcauley@hotmail.com 

Corner Inlet   President Dean Thomson 0409 546 094 football@stingraysfc.com.au 

Corner Inlet   Secretary Claire Buckland 0429 302 778 bucklandclaire@gmail.com  

Corner Inlet   Treasurer Erin Maskell 0407 520 634 football@stingraysfc.com.au 

Corner Inlet   Vice President David Lemchens 0428 378 914 football@stingraysfc.com.au 

Dalyston Coordinator Deb Bell 0432 064 849 deb.bell@hotmail.com 

Dalyston Secretary Narelle Hooper 0408 688 625 dalystonfnc@hotmail.com 

Dalyston Vice President Carolyn Thomas 
 

dalystonfnc@hotmail.com 

Dalyston   President Andy Thomas 0409 577 204 thomasfarm@westnet.com.au 

Dalyston   Treasurer Dee Connell 0409 631 923 dfnc.treasurer@hotmail.com 

Drouin   - Youth Girls Coordinator Debbie Guastella 0403 211 014 guast04@gmail.com 

Foster - Youth Girls President Mark Prain 0417 933 672 budprain@bigpond.net.au 

Foster - Youth Girls Secretary Marilyn Flett 0428 990 895 fosterfc@dcsi.net.au 

Foster - Youth Girls Treasurer Terri Bohn 049 535 803 ffc-treasurer@dcsi.net.au 

Foster - Youth Girls Vice President Peter Bohn 0488 055 645 ptbohn@bigpond.net.au 

Inverloch   Junior Sub-Committee Mark Lindsay 0457 777 076 mark.lindsay@basscoast.vic.gov.au 

Inverloch   Junior Sub-Committee Chris Terlich 0417 356 776 terls13@yahoo.com.au 

Kilcunda-Bass   President Daryl Cartmel 0418 384 392 Kilcundabassfc@bigpond.com 

Kilcunda-Bass   President Shea Eden 0417 549 387 sheaeden06@hotmail.com 

Kilcunda-Bass   Secretary Jane McGillivay 0427 600 130 Kilcundabassfc@bigpond.com 

Kilcunda-Bass   Treasurer Rob Halley 0409 770 649 robhalley@bigpond.com 

Koo Wee Rup Secretary Gary King 0438 663 655 kooweerupfc@hotmail.com 

Koo Wee Rup Treasurer Kirsty Curtis 0407 552 040 kirst131@hotmail.com 

Koo Wee Rup   President Jake Neill 0438 054 854 longbeachconcrete@gmail.com 

Koo Wee Rup   Vice President Deon Perry 0409 716 037 deon.perry@bigpond.com 

Korumburra-Bena Secretary Kerrie Twite 0418 552 102 twite2011@outlook.com 

Korumburra-Bena Vice President Frank Donohue 
 

frank@ecoproaus.com.au 

Korumburra-Bena   President Craig Walker 0419 839 654 craig.walker71@gmail.com 

Korumburra-Bena   President Gavin Furness 
 

glacmf@hotmail.com 

Korumburra-Bena   Treasurer Melissa Whelan 0417 324 435 whelan03006@gmail.com 

Phillip Island   President Chris Ross 0419 385 409 buildonpi@bigpond.com 

Phillip Island   Secretary Sam Walton 0409 946 064 secretary@pifnc.com.au 

Phillip Island   Treasurer Jodie Ross 0407 569 580 treasurer@pifnc.com.au 

Phillip Island   Junior Coordinator Luke Marshall 0408 399 489 lukemarshallcabinets@gmail.com 

Tarwin   President Jason McRae 0409 977 347 jason.mcrae@bigpond.com  

Tarwin   Secretary Katie Launder 0438 568 017 tarwinsharks@gmail.com 

Tarwin   Treasurer Kieran O'Loughlin 0438 635 283 crackers77@bigpond.com 

Warragul Industrials  Coach Geoff Sheriff 0408 492 769 geoff.sheriff@mitre10.com.au 

Warragul Industrials  President Tony Linford 0433 833 184 tony@linford.com.au 

Wonthaggi Power   President Jess Feather 0419 544 174 jessandjess84@bigpond.com 

Wonthaggi Power   Secretary Jessica Feather 0438 844 622 jessandjess84@bigpond.com 

Wonthaggi Power   Treasurer Sarah Bell 0438 741 914 bellynsarah@bigpond.com 

Wonthaggi Power   Vice President Michael Bell 0438 741 914 melbaker1975@bigpond.com 
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